Remains ID
Date

3/2/2021

7/15/2016

10/8/2008

8/19/2019

10/5/2005

Name

KAPAUN, EMIL JOSEPH

MINARD, WAYNE

SCHWARTZ, EDWARD
JEROME

SMITH, JAMES ERNEST

WASINGER, RICHARD
CELESTINE

Rank/Rate

Capt

Cpl

o1

Sgt

E4

Report prepared: 3/12/2021 12:45 PM

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service f‘zr,:il;::r

ARMY 0-00558217
ARMY RA16322449
ARMY 0-02014766
ARMY RA17269953
ARMY RA17230770

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Korea (PMKOR)

Report for KANSAS

(Accounted For)

Unit

HQ CO 8 REGT 1CAV

C CO 1/9 REGT 2ID

L CO 3/35 REGT 25ID

HQ CO 23 REGT 2ID

A CO 1/8 REGT 1CAV

Date of
Loss

11/2/1950

11/26/1950

11/28/1950

11/25/1950

11/2/1950

Status

PRISONER OF WAR

Killed in Action (MM)

PRISONER OF WAR

PRISONER OF WAR

Country of
Return

KOREA,
NORTH

KOREA,
NORTH

KOREA,
NORTH

Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of
Casualty

KOREA,
NORTH

KOREA,
NORTH

KOREA,
NORTH

L}

viduals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaP
rofile?id=a0Jt00000004mBjEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaP
rofile?id=a0Jt0000011s8sKEAQ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaP
rofile?id=a0Jt000001EhNysEAF

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaP
rofile?id=a0Jt000000040MUEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaP
rofile?id=a0Jt00000119Yf2EAE



